
C Iroise Athletisme*

Equipe

Lamballe  le 04 mai 2014

1er tour interclubs Poule N2 Bretagne Nord

Poule N2

Nom PrénomLicence Cat.
Couloir

Modification

Dossard

100m / SEF

1199326 LYVINEC CamilleCA F 1  8 3

1457516 THORAVAL JeanneES F 2  8 11

100m / SEM

150620 GRENIER CorentinJU M 1  4 3

1023833 HERVE GuillaumeJU M 2  4 11

200m / SEF

153982 POINTCHEVAL MelodyES F 1  1 3

1134076 HOUPEAUX ClaraCA F 2  1 11

200m / SEM

1010688 DURAN ErwanJU M 1  5 3

1160024 RAOUL QuentinCA M 2  5 11

400m / SEF

1315584 LE GOUGUEC AzilizES F 1  8 3

1199274 GOURITIN ApollineCA F 2  8 11

400m / SEM

1019986 LAMBERT VANDER PaulCA M 1  4 3

1497041 KERVELLA SamuelCA M 2  4 11

800m / SEF

1546758 MANICACCI MaevaJU F 1  2 3

1063223 SAVARY EnoraCA F 2  2 11

800m / SEM

1002979 PALLIER ThibautCA M 1  6 3

1488930 CHEVET AlexandreJU M 2  6 11

1 500m / SEF

683525 QUEAU MarionCA F 1  7 3

1233026 AMIS MazarineCA F 2  7 11

1 500m / SEM

1181926 UGUEN CorentinJU M 1  3 3

1319333 LANNUZEL MathieuCA M 2  3 11

vendredi 2 mai 2014



3 000m / SEF

150622 JESTIN LeaJU F 1  8 3

647227 BOST SarahJU F 2  8 11

5 000m / SEM

602851 CARIOU RemyVE M 1  6 3

677105 BRELIVET NicolasVE M 2  6 11

100m Haies (84) / SEF

1395272 LE COAT RoxaneCA F 1  1 3

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

110m Haies (106) / SEM

1024610 LE ROUX LucasJU M 1  5 3

1029901 GICQUIAUD ThomasCA M 2  5 11

400m Haies (76) / SEF

198242 MORET AmelieSE F 1  7 3

1003637 CALLAC EliseJU F 2  7 11

400m Haies (91) / SEM

120579 JEZEQUEL VincentES M 1  3 3

681789 FOULON BrivaelJU M 2  3 11

3000m Steeple (91) / SEM

227321 LE GALL BrunoVE M 1  6 3

1648427 CLAEYSSEN AdrienSE M 2  6 11

Hauteur / SEF

1395272 LE COAT RoxaneCA F 1  7 3

1199274 GOURITIN ApollineCA F 2  15 11

Hauteur / SEM

1024610 LE ROUX LucasJU M 1  3 3

1029901 GICQUIAUD ThomasCA M 2  11 11

Perche / SEF

198242 MORET AmelieSE F 1  1 3

1019969 GUILLERMIC EloiseCA F 2  9 11

Perche / SEM

120579 JEZEQUEL VincentES M 1  5 3

1378904 GRENIER AlainVE M 2  13 11
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Longueur / SEF

1299674 GERARD GwendolinaJU F 1  8 3

1134076 HOUPEAUX ClaraCA F 2  16 11

Longueur / SEM

150620 GRENIER CorentinJU M 1  4 3

1019986 LAMBERT VANDER PaulCA M 2  12 11

Triple Saut / SEF

683525 QUEAU MarionCA F 1  2 3

1003637 CALLAC EliseJU F 2  10 11

Triple Saut / SEM

1010688 DURAN ErwanJU M 1  6 3

681789 FOULON BrivaelJU M 2  14 11

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF

161561 CLAQUIN LeaCA F 1  7 3

1199301 LE STUM JustineCA F 2  15 11

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM

1378904 GRENIER AlainVE M 1  3 3

1497041 KERVELLA SamuelCA M 2  11 11

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF

694404 RAOUL JustineES F 1  8 3

1199326 LYVINEC CamilleCA F 2  16 11

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM

238176 CALVEZ SergeVE M 1  4 3

1648428 DURAND MarinES M 2  12 11

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF

1000341 LE RU AnnaelleCA F 1  1 3

681796 LE BIHAN EmilieJU F 2  9 11

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM

907908 TALARMIN AlainVE M 1  5 3

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _

Javelot (600 G) / SEF

154000 MORVAN ClemenceJU F 1  2 3

153982 POINTCHEVAL MelodyES F 2  10 11
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Javelot (800 G) / SEM

1023833 HERVE GuillaumeJU M 1  6 3

1002979 PALLIER ThibautCA M 2  14 11

4 X 100m / SEF - Iroise athletisme*

1134076 HOUPEAUX ClaraCA F 1  2 3

1199326 LYVINEC CamilleCA F 1  2 3

1299674 GERARD GwendolinaJU F 1  2 3

1457516 THORAVAL JeanneES F 1  2 3

4 X 100m / SEM - Iroise athletisme*

1010688 DURAN ErwanJU M 3  27

1019986 LAMBERT VANDER PaulCA M 3  27

1029901 GICQUIAUD ThomasCA M 3  27

150620 GRENIER CorentinJU M 3  27

4 X 400m / SEF - Iroise athletisme*

1315584 LE GOUGUEC AzilizES F 3  19

153982 POINTCHEVAL MelodyES F 3  19

1546758 MANICACCI MaevaJU F 3  19

198242 MORET AmelieSE F 3  19

4 X 400m / SEM - Iroise athletisme*

1023833 HERVE GuillaumeJU M 1  27

1024610 LE ROUX LucasJU M 1  27

120579 JEZEQUEL VincentES M 1  27

681789 FOULON BrivaelJU M 1  27

3 000m  Marche / SEF

1000341 LE RU AnnaelleCA F 1  7 3

681796 LE BIHAN EmilieJU F 2  7 11

5 000m  Marche / SEM

615897 SCOUR MichelVE M 1  3 3

1203595 SIMON MaximeCA M 2  3 11
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